Waterloo Economic Mobility Hub Fund



About the Waterloo Economic Mobility Hub

The Waterloo Economic Mobility Hub (WEMH) is a collaboration of public/private stakeholders and non-profit organizations with an aligned vision of fostering a holistic economic ecosystem for wealth building. The vision is to serve as a hub of equity and access, particularly for communities who have historically received limited resources and economic investment. This new community resource center will be located in the former Wells Fargo Bank, in downtown Waterloo.

The WEMH vision is to:

- Increase the number of Black and minoritized homeowners and businesses to assist with building generational wealth and decreasing disparity.
- Create pathways for people of color, youth, unemployed and underemployed neighbors to establish a positive sense of future by accessing good jobs that provide economic security and opportunities for career growth.
- Provide personal, professional and career coaching and financial mentorship to identify strengths and weaknesses, assist with setting goals, and create plans to achieve them.
- Current collaboration partners include the Job Foundation, ONE Cedar Valley, the Bank of Jabez, and Iowa Legal Aid.

Giving to the Waterloo Economic Mobility Hub Fund

You can be confident when making a gift to the Waterloo Economic Mobility Hub Fund, a fund held with the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa. Gifts to the fund are tax deductible as allowed by law and you will receive an acknowledgment of your gift from the Community Foundation, an accredited nonprofit organization. Learn more about the Community Foundation at cfneia.org or by calling 319-287-9106.



Confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

YES! I/We want to support the Waterloo Economic Mobility Hub by making a gift to the fund.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Scan the QR code to give online or visit
Name	fund.cfneia.org/waterlooeconomichub
Address	Make checks payable to: Make checks payable to: Waterloo Economic Mobility Hub Fund Materloo Economic Mobility Hub Fund
City/State/Zip	Please send checks to:
Phone	Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle, Cedar Falls, IA 50613
Email	
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.
	I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will or estate plan.